Council Decision of 26 March 2012 on the conclusion of the International Cocoa Agreement 2010 (2012/189/EU)

Article 1

The International Cocoa Agreement 2010 ('the Agreement') is hereby approved on behalf of the European Union⁽¹⁾.

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 26 March 2012 on the conclusion of the International Cocoa Agreement 2010 (2012/189/EU), Article 1. (See end of Document for details)

(1) The text of the Agreement has been published, together with the decision on signature, in OJ L 259, 4.10.2011, p. 8.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 26 March 2012 on the conclusion of the International Cocoa Agreement 2010 (2012/189/EU), Article 1.